Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

®
SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator 29
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Vector Signal Generator
including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM
(with operating and service manual)
R&S
®
SMBV100A 1407.6004.02
Options
RF
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S
®
SMBV-B103 1407.9603.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S
®
SMBV-B106 1407.9703.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO R&S
®
SMBV-B1 1407.8407.02
Phase Coherence R&S
®
SMBV-B90 1407.9303.02
Pulse Modulator R&S
®
SMBV-K22 1415.8019.02
Pulse Generator R&S
®
SMBV-K23 1415.8025.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with Digital Modulation (realtime) and
ARB (32 Msample), 120 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S
®
SMBV-B10 1407.8607.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample), 120 MHz RF
bandwidth
R&S
®
SMBV-B50 1407.8907.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample), 60 MHz RF
bandwidth
R&S
®
SMBV-B51 1407.9003.02
Memory Extension for ARB to 256 Msample R&S
®
SMBV-B55 1407.9203.02
Hard Disc (removable) R&S
®
SMBV-B92 1407.9403.02
Digital Baseband Connectivity
12
 R&S
®
SMBV-K18 1415.8002.02
Digital modulation systems
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE R&S
®
SMBV-K40 1415.8031.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD R&S
®
SMBV-K42 1415.8048.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA R&S
®
SMBV-K43 1415.8054.02
3GPP FDD HSUPA R&S
®
SMBV-K45 1415.8077.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000
®